
UnPolished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 2 2 290 190 2 11,02
3 9 7 303 190 2 40,30

10 18 9 303 190 2 51,81

19 27 9 303 190 2 51,81

28 36 9 303 190 2 51,81

37 45 9 303 190 2 51,81

46 54 9 301 190 2 51,47

55 56 2 300 188 2 11,28
57 59 3 270 185 2 14,99
60 62 3 260 180 2 14,04
63 63 1 260 140 2 3,64
64 64 1 200 100 2 2,00

Tot. Slabs 64 355,99

Grigio Valentino GR 16594
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